
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2020; Name= SAFE
FUTURE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENTS LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202001140000
18640

01/14/2020
09:46:04

SAFE FUTURE
REAL ESTATE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE TRINITY PEAK
FINANCIAL
LLC

39 42 Lot#:222
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR I

202001160000
21960

01/16/2020
10:40:31

SAFE FUTURE
REAL ESTATE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

BERG
PROPERTIES
LLC

39 42 Lot#:219
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR I

202001140000
18620

01/14/2020
09:46:02

SAFE FUTURE
REAL ESTATE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE TRINITY PEAK
FINANCIAL
LLC

39 42 Lot#:220
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR I

202001160000
22020

01/16/2020
11:18:07

SAFE FUTURE
REAL ESTATE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS ATD HOMES
LLC

39 42 Lot#:223
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR I

202001160000
22060

01/16/2020
11:27:27

SAFE FUTURE
REAL ESTATE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS LIOR ARIEL
LLC

39 42 Lot#:221
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR I


