Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2020; Name= SAFE FUTURE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENTS LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202001140000 18640	01/14/2020 09:46:04	SAFE FUTURE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	TRINITY PEAK FINANCIAL LLC			39	42		Lot#:222 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR I
202001160000 21960	01/16/2020 10:40:31	SAFE FUTURE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	BERG PROPERTIES LLC			39	42		Lot#:219 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR I
202001140000 18620	01/14/2020 09:46:02	SAFE FUTURE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	TRINITY PEAK FINANCIAL LLC			39	42		Lot#:220 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR I
202001160000 22020	01/16/2020 11:18:07	SAFE FUTURE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ATD HOMES LLC			39	42		Lot#:223 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR I
202001160000 22060	01/16/2020 11:27:27	SAFE FUTURE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LIOR ARIEL LLC			39	42		Lot#:221 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR I